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Link do produktu: https://www.startermotor.pl/alternator-same-artsl-same-60-dt-75-100-110-130-p-844.html

Opis produktu

ALTERNATOR SAME ART.S1 ( SAME 60
DT, 75, 100, 110, 130)

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

ALTERNATOR 12V, 65A

450,00 zt
365,85 zt
Dostepny
ACA355
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ZASTOSOWANIE

SAME - ROZNE MODELE

WANIA:

100

110

130

60 DT

75 2RM

MAGNETI MARELLI: 63305802, 63307802, 63320015, 63320049, 63321019, 63321020, 63321021, 63321031, 63321099, 63321146,
BOSCH: 0120488250, 012048IQS%(5R2A050K4‘1181%%>53, 0120489212, 0120489219
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